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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊候補種雄牛 一覧　（
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略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2023 前期

61267

61267

ﾌｱﾌ゙ﾙ

61278 ｼ゙ﾖｲｱｽ

61302

61307

61311

61312

61318

61322

61324

61334

ﾏｸﾗーﾚﾝ

ﾃ゙ｲｸﾘー

ｶﾂｻ-ﾀ

ﾌｵー ｾ゙

ﾈｸｽﾄ

ｺﾗ P

ｳｲﾙ

ﾎ゙ﾛｳ

61453 ｱﾌ゙-ﾗ

61366

61367

61382

61400

61401

61405

61420

61434

61438

61445

ﾒｲﾝﾘ-

ﾔ-ﾄ゙

ｻﾗﾀ゙ﾎ゙-ｲ

ﾒｲﾌﾙ

ﾍ゚ｲﾗー

ﾒｲﾑ

ｼ゙ﾔﾝｸｼﾖﾝ

ｻﾝﾗｲｽ゙

ﾋ゙ﾕ- ﾋ-ﾛ-

ﾋ゚ﾂﾂｱ

61278

61302

61307

61311

61312

61318

61322

61324

61334

61366

61367

61382

61400

61401

61405

61420

61434

61438

61445

61493

61500

61521

61530

61636

61453

61493

61500

61521

61530

61636

ｴｲﾀ

ﾛﾋ゙ﾝ

ﾊ゙ﾂﾊ

ﾌ゙ﾚｽﾄ PP

ﾘﾄﾙﾌ゙ﾙｽ゙

熊本


